nationalexpress
NO1
Tottenham Hotspur Stadium to Nottingham

Valid from Tuesday 16th of June 2026 to Wednesday 17th of June 2026

Tuesday

Stops
Tottenham Hotspur Stadium

Milton Keynes CoachwayA509 near M1 Junction
14

NorthamptonNorth Gate Bus Stn, Bay 14,
Bradshaw St

LeicesterSt Margaret's Bus & Coach Station
NottinghamBroad Marsh Bus Station

Wednesday

Stops
Tottenham Hotspur Stadium

Milton Keynes CoachwayA509 near M1 Junction
14

NorthamptonNorth Gate Bus Stn, Bay 14,
Bradshaw St

LeicesterSt Margaret's Bus & Coach Station
NottinghamBroad Marsh Bus Station

Times
23:00

00:30

01:05

02:00
03:00

Times
23:00

00:30

01:05

02:00
03:00

1/1



	Tuesday
	Wednesday

