

nationalexpress

N01

Tottenham Hotspur Stadium to Nottingham

Valid from Tuesday 16th of June 2026 to Wednesday 17th of June 2026

Tuesday

Stops	Times
Tottenham Hotspur Stadium	23:00
Milton Keynes CoachwayA509 near M1 Junction 14	00:30
NorthamptonNorth Gate Bus Stn, Bay 14, Bradshaw St	01:05
LeicesterSt Margaret's Bus & Coach Station	02:00
NottinghamBroad Marsh Bus Station	03:00

Wednesday

Stops	Times
Tottenham Hotspur Stadium	23:00
Milton Keynes CoachwayA509 near M1 Junction 14	00:30
NorthamptonNorth Gate Bus Stn, Bay 14, Bradshaw St	01:05
LeicesterSt Margaret's Bus & Coach Station	02:00
NottinghamBroad Marsh Bus Station	03:00